
IAPP MID TERM CME - 2022
18-19 June, 2022 Regecy Lagoon Resort Rajkot

Organised by: Rajkot Psychiatry Club

Registration Form

Name
Last Middle First

Date of Birth Gender M F

Address

District

State Pin/Zip/Post Code

Country

Contact numbers (with STD Codes)

Mobile Resident/
Office

E-mail

Qualifications Year

State Council Reg. No. IAPP Membership No.

Accompanying
Persons

Age

Age

1.

2.

*

* Details marked with asterisk is mandatory

Registration mandatory for all attendees 

Registration Fees
Categories Till 31st May 2022 1st June 2022 Onwards

IAPP Member

Accompanying IAPP Member

Non IAPP Member

Accompanying Non IAPP Member

Student

Corporate Registration

4000

3000

5000

4000

2000

30000

6000

5000

7000

6000

3500

45000

All figures in INR, figures are inclusive of GST

Registration payment to be drawn in favor of:
Account Name: RAJKOT PSYCHIATRY CLUB
Bank Name: HDFC
Account Number: 50200024180169
IFSC Code: HDFC0000101
Branch: Dr. Yagnik Road, Rajkot

Completely filled registration forms and cheques / DD
to be sent to: Dr. Vijay Nagecha, Creative chambers,
Behind Bus Station, Kanak Road, Rajkot, 360001.
Gujarat.
E-mail: iappmidtermcme2022@gmail.com 
Online NEFT Transfers and online Registration Forms
also available.

Registration fees will
be non-refundable

Registration fees includes: Access to all scientific sessions,
Conference material, Refreshments & Dinners served during conference

Organising Chairperson Organising Secretary Joint Organising Secretary
Dr. Mrugesh Vaishnav Dr. Vijay Nagecha Dr. Chetan Hansalia

2022

Mobile: +91 9824201520Mobile: +91 9825767565 Mobile: +91 9825217810

*


