

IAPP MID TERM CME - 2022

18-19 June, 2022 Regecy Lagoon Resort Rajkot

Organised by: Rajkot Psychiatry Club





	Last	Middle	First			
Name						
Date of B	irth / / / /	Gender M F				
Address						
		District				
	State	Pin/Zip	Post Code			
	Country					
Contact numbers (with STD Codes)						
Mobile		Resident/ Office				
E-mail						
Qualifica	tions		Year			
*State Council Reg. No. *IAPP Membership No.						
Accompa	nying 1.		Age			
Persons	2.		Age			
Details marked with asterisk is mandatory						

Registration mandatory for all attendees

Registration Fees				
Categories	Till 31 st May 2022	1 st June 2022 Onwards		
IAPP Member	4000	6000		
Accompanying IAPP Member	3000	5000		
Non IAPP Member	5000	7000		
Accompanying Non IAPP Member	4000	6000		
Student	2000	3500		
Corporate Registration	30000	45000		

All figures in INR, figures are inclusive of GST

Registration fees will be non-refundable Registration fees includes: Access to all scientific sessions, Conference material, Refreshments & Dinners served during conference

Registration payment to be drawn in favor of:

Account Name: RAJKOT PSYCHIATRY CLUB

Bank Name: HDFC

Account Number: 50200024180169

IFSC Code: **HDFC0000101**Branch: **Dr. Yagnik Road, Rajkot**

Completely filled registration forms and cheques / DD to be sent to: **Dr. Vijay Nagecha, Creative chambers, Behind Bus Station, Kanak Road, Rajkot, 360001. Gujarat.**

Gujarat. E-mail: iappmidtermcme2022@gmail.com

Online NEFT Transfers and online Registration Forms also available.

Organising Chairperson

Dr. Mrugesh Vaishnav Mobile: +91 9825767565 Organising Secretary

Dr. Vijay Nagecha Mobile: +91 9824201520 Joint Organising Secretary

Dr. Chetan Hansalia Mobile: +91 9825217810